h_’El

Update Results

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate

TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Approved

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate

TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Denied

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit

TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit

TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver

TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System

TASK = Review
STATUS = Denied

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant

TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
From Date >= 8/2/2024
To Date <= 8/26/2024

Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

Monterey Pennisula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

PRIMARY_=Y
PRIMARY_=Y
Date of Decision

Record ID Decision Type

WP044143 8/2/2024 |Issued | Vater
Permit
Water

WP044163 8/2/2024 | Issued Permit

MP593 8/2/2024 |Issued |Waiver
Water

WP043676 8/5/2024 |lIssued Permit

WP042106- Water

_1— 8/5/2024 |lIssued Permit

HMP2024- Water

_F 8/5/2024 |lIssued Permit

Property Address

26011 Atherton Dr
Carmel, CA 93923

344 El Caminito
Carmel Valley, CA
93924

26011 Atherton Dr
Carmel, CA 93923

1107 Funston Ave
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

3043 Valdez Road
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

2232 Del Monte Ave
Monterey, CA 93940

APN

009273008000

187591057000

009273008000

007601015000

007301007000

013031088000

Owner(s) Name

Marites S Yamut & Christian M.
Grossmann

The Fabre Family Trust dated
October 31, 2014

Marites S Yamut & Christian M.
Grossmann

The Michael and Alice Jennings Living
Trust, dated February 2, 2005

Mark O'Donnell & Cindy O'Donnell

Mountain King LLC
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WP043902

WP044142

WP044145

WP044157
WP044170
HMP2024-

056

MP595

WP043652-

1

WP044116

WP044099

WP044105

WP044106

WP042067-

1

WP042066-

2

WP044166

WP044175

8/6/2024

8/6/2024

8/6/2024

8/6/2024

8/6/2024

8/6/2024

8/7/2024

8/7/2024

8/7/2024

8/8/2024

8/8/2024

8/8/2024

8/8/2024

8/8/2024

8/9/2024

8/9/2024

8/9/2024

8/9/2024

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Waiver

1127 Piedmont AV
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

Monte Verde St, 2 SE
of 8th Ave Carmel-by-
the-Sea, CA 93921

Camino Real 10 NE of
4th Carmel-by-the-
Sea, CA 93921

3548 Greenfield Pl
Carmel Valley, CA
93924

95 Fisherman's Warf 1
Monterey, CA 93940

7020 Valley Greens Dr
Carmel, CA 93923

Mission St, 3 NW of
Santa Lucia Ave
Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA
93921

4158 El Bosque Drive
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

8100 Valley Greens
Drive Carmel, CA
93923

007585002000

010193022000

010232027000

015451043000

000000000002

157111022000

010162028000

008071019000

169431007000

9th Ave 2 NW of
Carmelo St Carmel-by-
the-Sea, CA 93921

010269007000

Santa Fe St, 3 SW of
Mountain View Ave
Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA
93921

Santa Fe St, 3 SW of
Mountain View Ave
Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA
93921

2821 Seventeen Mile
Drive Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

2821 Seventeen Mile
DR Pebble Beach, CA
93953

909 Weldon Grove
Place Pacific Grove, CA|006621036000
93950

4118 Pine Meadows
Way Pebble Beach, CA 1008592009000
93953

1522 5 Monterey
Salinas Highway Unit 5 (101191029000
Monterey, CA 93940

342 ASILOMAR AV
PACIFIC GROVE, CA
93950

010082021000

010082021000

007121010000

007121010000

007061006000

Jiangxing Chen & Meng Meng Xu

The 2021 Ellen Caye Barrett Special
Needs Trust dated January 14, 2021

Montgomery 2004 Trust dated April
23, 2004

The Steven Living Trust dated
November 19, 2002

City of Monterey/ Monterey Bay
Silver Co

County of Monterey

DGB Investments, Inc., a Delaware
Corporation

Jim Staples, Jr. & Sandra Staples and
Dillion Staples & Victoria Staples

Wolter Farm Development, LLC, a
Delaware Limited Liability Company

The Joseph Levin Living Trust, dated
August 25, 2020 and the Darren
Schillace Living Trust, dated February
23, 2017

The Golden Mean LLC, a California
Limited Liability Company

The Golden Mean LLC, a California
Limited Liability Company

The Asnis Family Trust signed under
Declaration of Trust dated February
3, 2023

The Asnis Family Trust signed under
Declaration of Trust dated February
3, 2023

Gretchen Olvera Robinson

The Monarch Trust

Laila Raphael

SCHEMBRI FRANK M JR & CAROL T
SCHEMBRI TRS


https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043902
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044142
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044145
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044157
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044170
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-056
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-056
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP595
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043652-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043652-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044116
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044099
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044105
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044106
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042067-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042067-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042066-2
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042066-2
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044166
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044175
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP597
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP598

MP599

MP600

WP043840

WP044069

WP044169

WP041561

WP042072

WP041290-

1

WP044102

WP041211-

1

WP043558-

1

WP044174

MP601

WP042833-

1

WP042368-

HMP2024-
058

WP-36097-
2

WP040832-

1

WP044154

8/9/2024

8/9/2024

8/12/2024

8/12/2024

8/12/2024

8/13/2024

8/13/2024

8/13/2024

8/13/2024

8/13/2024

8/13/2024

8/13/2024

8/13/2024

8/14/2024

8/14/2024

8/14/2024

8/15/2024

8/15/2024

8/15/2024

8/15/2024

8/16/2024

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Waiver

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

706 Alice St Monterey,

CA 93940

10 Encina Dr Carmel,
CA 93924

SW CNR of Ocean Ave
and Mission St Carmel,

CA 93923

978 Pioneer Road
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

1626 Mingo Street
Seaside, CA 93955

25490 Via Mariquita
Carmel, CA 93923

1125 Hilby Avenue
Seaside, CA 93955-
5420

26 Miramonte Road
Carmel Valley, CA
93924

618 Forest Avenue
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

1325 Hilby Ave
Seaside, CA 93955

101 Lower Walden Rd

Carmel, CA 93923

1008 Hamilton Avenue

Seaside, CA 93955

Carmelo St 4 SW of
2nd Ave Carmel, CA
93921

2700 Red Wolf Drive
Carmel, CA 93923

1491 Bonifacio RD
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

Santa Fe 4 SE of Ocean
Ave Carmel, CA 93923

3025 Cormorant Rd
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

4860 Carmel Valley Rd

Carmel, CA 93923

1544 Cypress Dr.
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

32825 Carmel Valley
Rd Carmel Valley, CA
93924

905 Ripple Avenue
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

001185012000

187091011000

010141001000

007302028000

012651020000

169341007000

012353019000

187041052000

006542007000

012332010000

241281001000

012274012000

010242024000

416011004000

008222027000

010045018000

007302023000

015162041000

008411005000

197082001000

006061008000

Andrea Olsen

Emma Spenser

Alan R Porter

The Ferrigno Family Living Trust
dated April 12, 2000

The Survivor's Trust established
under the Arthur M. and Erlinda M.
Nobida Living Trust dated May 3,
1999 and Amalia Nobida Lagrimas

Raymond M. Sequeria et al

The Mohamed Tabib Revocable Trust
dated June 8, 2021

Jennifer Rutherford & Greg
Rutherford

Xin Fang

Jon J. Driscoll

Field Harrison & Sabrina Harrison

Shambhu Shrestha & Surya R.
Shrestha

The Melani Family Revocable Trust
dated September 30, 2003

Kevin Patrick Connors and Erica
Connors

1491 BONIFACIO RD LLC

VSMS LLC

John Michael Foley

Wedgewood Weddings

John J. Moores

ZBES 0912110 LLC

The Carol Grace Van Woerkom 1991
Trust
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HMP2024-
057

WP044184

WP044185

WP044187

WP044199

WP044192

WP044191

WP044186

WP044167

WP044119

WP044183

WP043927-

1

WP-32097-
1

WP15371-3

WP044205

MP604

WP044209

WP044202

WP043346-
1

8/16/2024

8/16/2024

8/16/2024

8/19/2024

8/19/2024

8/20/2024

8/20/2024

8/20/2024

8/20/2024

8/21/2024

8/21/2024

8/21/2024

8/22/2024

8/22/2024

8/22/2024

8/22/2024

8/23/2024

8/23/2024

8/23/2024

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

157 Grand Ave Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

26135 Laureles Grade
Carmel, CA 93924

26135 Laureles Grade
Carmel, CA 93924

399 Oso D'Oro
Monterey, CA 93940

27592 Schulte Road
Carmel, CA 93923

26131 Laureles Grade
Carmel, CA 93924

26131 Laureles Grade
Carmel, CA 93924

3026 Alta Avenue
Carmel, CA 93923

545 Williams Ave
Seaside, CA 93955

Torres St, 4 SE of 4th
Ave Carmel, CA 93921

3120 Spruance Road
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

24744 Dolores Rd
Carmel, CA 93923

6 Marquard Road
Carmel Valley, CA
93924

Carmelo St, 5 SE of
2nd Ave Carmel, CA
93921

3 Yankee Point Drive
Carmel, CA 93923

1124 SHELL AV PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950

2579 14th Avenue
Carmel, CA 93923

141 8th Street Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

1085 Trappers Trail
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

006173002000

416051016000

416051016000

173074055000

169191009000

416051015000

416051015000

009134011000

011362010000

010091012000

008212022000

009111005000

187191001000

010241033000

243132007000

006023009000

009401018000

006204019000

007471015000

IC PG Property Owner, LLC
David Trevor Cooper
David Trevor Cooper

Ursula Preuss Herrick

The Paquin Family Trust dated July
11, 2024

David Trevor Cooper

David Trevor Cooper

The Daniel Shapiro Separate Property
Trust and Aimee Sue Hyatt

Thomas P. Cutino

The Metcalf Family Trust, U/A dated
March 14, 1990

The J & C Arizona Family Trust

Tobin Edward Farrand & Sue Anne
Rosenstock

Kevin T. Hubbard & Yvonne T.
Hubbard

The Jill A. Layman Living Trust

The John and Jennifer Petrovich
Living Trust dated August 9, 2006

DIBONA JAMES R Il & MARYANN TRS
The Revocable Trust Agreement of
Michael E. Carter & Catherine T.
Carter originally dated April 26,
2007

Sandy Shore & Donna Kay Phillips

The Schonbrun Family Revocable
Trust Dated August 12, 2014
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