RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate TASK = Application Received STATUS = Approved RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate TASK = Application Received STATUS = Denied RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit TASK = Review STATUS = Denied RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System TASK = Review STATUS = Denied RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued From Date >= 8/2/2024 To Date <= 8/26/2024 PRIMARY_ = Y PRIMARY_ = Y

Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

Monterey Pennisula Water Management District (MPWMD) 5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

Record ID	Date of Decision	Decision	Туре	Property Address	APN	Owner(s) Name
WP044143	8/2/2024	Issued	Water Permit	26011 Atherton Dr Carmel, CA 93923	009273008000	Marites S Yamut & Christian M. Grossmann
WP044163	8/2/2024	Issued	Water Permit	344 El Caminito Carmel Valley, CA 93924	187591057000	The Fabre Family Trust dated October 31, 2014
MP593	8/2/2024	Issued	Waiver	26011 Atherton Dr Carmel, CA 93923	009273008000	Marites S Yamut & Christian M. Grossmann
WP043676	8/5/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1107 Funston Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950	007601015000	The Michael and Alice Jennings Living Trust, dated February 2, 2005
WP042106- 1	8/5/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3043 Valdez Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007301007000	Mark O'Donnell & Cindy O'Donnell
HMP2024- 055	8/5/2024	Issued	Water Permit	2232 Del Monte Ave Monterey, CA 93940	013031088000	Mountain King LLC

<u>MP598</u>	8/9/2024	Issued	Waiver	342 ASILOMAR AV PACIFIC GROVE, CA 93950	007061006000	SCHEMBRI FRANK M JR & CAROL T SCHEMBRI TRS
<u>MP597</u>	8/9/2024	Issued	Waiver	Salinas Highway Unit 5 Monterey, CA 93940	101191029000	Laila Raphael
WP044175	8/9/2024	Issued	Water Permit	4118 Pine Meadows Way Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008592009000	The Monarch Trust
WP044166	8/9/2024	Issued	Water Permit	909 Weldon Grove Place Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006621036000	Gretchen Olvera Robinson
<u>WP042066-</u> <u>2</u>	8/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	2821 Seventeen Mile DR Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007121010000	The Asnis Family Trust signed under Declaration of Trust dated February 3, 2023
<u>WP042067-</u> <u>1</u>	8/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	2821 Seventeen Mile Drive Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007121010000	The Asnis Family Trust signed under Declaration of Trust dated February 3, 2023
WP044106	8/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Santa Fe St, 3 SW of Mountain View Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010082021000	The Golden Mean LLC, a California Limited Liability Company
WP044105	8/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Santa Fe St, 3 SW of Mountain View Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010082021000	The Golden Mean LLC, a California Limited Liability Company
WP044099	8/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	9th Ave 2 NW of Carmelo St Carmel-by- the-Sea, CA 93921	010269007000	The Joseph Levin Living Trust, dated August 25, 2020 and the Darren Schillace Living Trust, dated February 23, 2017
WP044116	8/7/2024	Issued	Water Permit	8100 Valley Greens Drive Carmel, CA 93923	169431007000	Wolter Farm Development, LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company
WP043652- <u>1</u>	8/7/2024	Issued	Water Permit	4158 El Bosque Drive Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008071019000	Jim Staples, Jr. & Sandra Staples and Dillion Staples & Victoria Staples
MP595	8/7/2024	Issued	Waiver	Mission St, 3 NW of Santa Lucia Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010162028000	DGB Investments, Inc., a Delaware Corporation
HMP2024- 056	8/6/2024	Issued	Water Permit	7020 Valley Greens Dr Carmel, CA 93923	157111022000	County of Monterey
WP044170	8/6/2024	Issued	Water Permit	95 Fisherman's Warf 1 Monterey, CA 93940	00000000000	City of Monterey/ Monterey Bay Silver Co
WP044157	8/6/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3548 Greenfield Pl Carmel Valley, CA 93924	015451043000	The Steven Living Trust dated November 19, 2002
WP044145	8/6/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Camino Real 10 NE of 4th Carmel-by-the- Sea, CA 93921	010232027000	Montgomery 2004 Trust dated April 23, 2004
WP044142	8/6/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Monte Verde St, 2 SE of 8th Ave Carmel-by- the-Sea, CA 93921	010193022000	The 2021 Ellen Caye Barrett Special Needs Trust dated January 14, 2021
VP043902	8/6/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1127 Piedmont AV Pacific Grove, CA 93950	007585002000	Jiangxing Chen & Meng Meng Xu

<u>MP599</u>	8/9/2024	Issued	Waiver	706 Alice St Monterey, CA 93940	001185012000	Andrea Olsen
MP600	8/9/2024	Issued	Waiver	10 Encina Dr Carmel, CA 93924	187091011000	Emma Spenser
VP043840	8/12/2024	Issued	Water Permit	SW CNR of Ocean Ave and Mission St Carmel, CA 93923	010141001000	Alan R Porter
WP044069	8/12/2024	Issued	Water Permit	978 Pioneer Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007302028000	The Ferrigno Family Living Trust dated April 12, 2000
VP044169	8/12/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1626 Mingo Street Seaside, CA 93955	012651020000	The Survivor's Trust established under the Arthur M. and Erlinda M. Nobida Living Trust dated May 3, 1999 and Amalia Nobida Lagrimas
<u>WP041561</u>	8/13/2024	Issued	Water Permit	25490 Via Mariquita Carmel, CA 93923	169341007000	Raymond M. Sequeria et al
<u>VP042072</u>	8/13/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1125 Hilby Avenue Seaside, CA 93955- 5420	012353019000	The Mohamed Tabib Revocable Trust dated June 8, 2021
<u>WP041290-</u> <u>I</u>	8/13/2024	Issued	Water Permit	26 Miramonte Road Carmel Valley, CA 93924	187041052000	Jennifer Rutherford & Greg Rutherford
<u> </u>	8/13/2024	Issued	Water Permit	618 Forest Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006542007000	Xin Fang
VP041211-	8/13/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1325 Hilby Ave Seaside, CA 93955	012332010000	Jon J. Driscoll
VP043558-	8/13/2024	Issued	Water Permit	101 Lower Walden Rd Carmel, CA 93923	241281001000	Field Harrison & Sabrina Harrison
WP044174	8/13/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1008 Hamilton Avenue Seaside, CA 93955	012274012000	Shambhu Shrestha & Surya R. Shrestha
<u>мР601</u>	8/13/2024	Issued	Waiver	Carmelo St 4 SW of 2nd Ave Carmel, CA 93921	010242024000	The Melani Family Revocable Trust dated September 30, 2003
<u>WP042833-</u> <u>I</u>	8/14/2024	Issued	Water Permit	2700 Red Wolf Drive Carmel, CA 93923	416011004000	Kevin Patrick Connors and Erica Connors
<u>VP042368-</u>	8/14/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1491 Bonifacio RD Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008222027000	1491 BONIFACIO RD LLC
<u>мР602</u>	8/14/2024	Issued	Waiver	Santa Fe 4 SE of Ocean Ave Carmel, CA 93923	010045018000	VSMS LLC
MP603	8/15/2024	Issued	Waiver	3025 Cormorant Rd Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007302023000	John Michael Foley
HMP2024- 058	8/15/2024	Issued	Water Permit	4860 Carmel Valley Rd Carmel, CA 93923	015162041000	Wedgewood Weddings
<u>WP-36097-</u> 2	8/15/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1544 Cypress Dr. Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008411005000	John J. Moores
WP040832- <u>I</u>	8/15/2024	Issued	Water Permit	32825 Carmel Valley Rd Carmel Valley, CA 93924	197082001000	ZBES 0912110 LLC
WP044154	8/16/2024	Issued	Water Permit	905 Ripple Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006061008000	The Carol Grace Van Woerkom 1991 Trust

HMP2024- 057	8/16/2024	Issued	Water Permit	157 Grand Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006173002000	IC PG Property Owner, LLC
WP044184	8/16/2024	Issued	Water Permit	26135 Laureles Grade Carmel, CA 93924	416051016000	David Trevor Cooper
WP044185	8/16/2024	Issued	Water Permit	26135 Laureles Grade Carmel, CA 93924	416051016000	David Trevor Cooper
WP044187	8/19/2024	Issued	Water Permit	399 Oso D'Oro Monterey, CA 93940	173074055000	Ursula Preuss Herrick
WP044199	8/19/2024	Issued	Water Permit	27592 Schulte Road Carmel, CA 93923	169191009000	The Paquin Family Trust dated July 11, 2024
WP044192	8/20/2024	Issued	Water Permit	26131 Laureles Grade Carmel, CA 93924	416051015000	David Trevor Cooper
WP044191	8/20/2024	Issued	Water Permit	26131 Laureles Grade Carmel, CA 93924	416051015000	David Trevor Cooper
WP044186	8/20/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3026 Alta Avenue Carmel, CA 93923	009134011000	The Daniel Shapiro Separate Property Trust and Aimee Sue Hyatt
WP044167	8/20/2024	Issued	Water Permit	545 Williams Ave Seaside, CA 93955	011362010000	Thomas P. Cutino
WP044119	8/21/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Torres St, 4 SE of 4th Ave Carmel, CA 93921	010091012000	The Metcalf Family Trust, U/A dated March 14, 1990
WP044183	8/21/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3120 Spruance Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008212022000	The J & C Arizona Family Trust
<u>WP043927-</u> <u>1</u>	8/21/2024	Issued	Water Permit	24744 Dolores Rd Carmel, CA 93923	009111005000	Tobin Edward Farrand & Sue Anne Rosenstock
WP-32097- 1	8/22/2024	Issued	Water Permit	6 Marquard Road Carmel Valley, CA 93924	187191001000	Kevin T. Hubbard & Yvonne T. Hubbard
WP15371-3	8/22/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Carmelo St, 5 SE of 2nd Ave Carmel, CA 93921	010241033000	The Jill A. Layman Living Trust
WP044205	8/22/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3 Yankee Point Drive Carmel, CA 93923	243132007000	The John and Jennifer Petrovich Living Trust dated August 9, 2006
MP604	8/22/2024	Issued	Waiver	1124 SHELL AV PACIFIC GROVE, CA 93950	006023009000	DIBONA JAMES R II & MARYANN TRS
WP044209	8/23/2024	Issued	Water Permit	2579 14th Avenue Carmel, CA 93923	009401018000	The Revocable Trust Agreement of Michael E. Carter & Catherine T. Carter originally dated April 26, 2007
WP044202	8/23/2024	Issued	Water Permit	141 8th Street Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006204019000	Sandy Shore & Donna Kay Phillips
<u>WP043346-</u> <u>1</u>	8/23/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1085 Trappers Trail Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007471015000	The Schonbrun Family Revocable Trust Dated August 12, 2014